
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/21/18 1st Payment 2,904,927

2nd Payment 3,050,173
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,202,682

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,362,816

5th Payment 3,530,957
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 3,707,505
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 3,892,880
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 4,087,524
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 4,291,900
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 4,506,495
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 4,731,820
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 4,968,411
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,315,432 $117,980,793 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 5,216,831
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,297,552 $131,467,277 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 5,477,673

10 09/15/18 Sat $29,733,888 $147,494,192 $147,000,000 $86,900,000 1.691 5.0% 34.6% 15th Payment 5,751,557
11 09/19/18 Wed $27,395,698 $161,395,071 $163,000,000 $96,400,000 1.691 4.6% 37.6% 16th Payment 6,039,135

12 09/22/18 Sat $30,263,151 $178,736,894 $178,000,000 $104,100,000 1.710 5.0% 40.7% 17th Payment 6,341,091
13 09/26/18 Wed $28,765,483 $193,496,817 $193,000,000 $112,900,000 1.710 4.8% 43.6% 18th Payment 6,658,146
14 09/29/18 Sat $33,949,203 $210,916,571 $257,000,000 $150,300,000 1.710 5.6% 46.8% 19th Payment 6,991,053
15 10/03/18 Wed $30,773,314 $226,706,736 $280,000,000 $163,700,000 1.710 5.1% 49.5% 20th Payment 7,340,606
16 10/06/18 Sat $39,190,960 $246,816,100 $306,000,000 $178,900,000 1.710 6.5% 52.8% 21st Payment 7,707,636
17 10/10/18 Wed $34,619,978 $264,580,036 $340,000,000 $198,800,000 1.710 5.8% 55.5% 22nd Payment 8,093,018
18 10/13/18 Sat $48,988,700 $289,716,740 $385,000,000 $225,100,000 1.710 8.0% 59.1% 23rd Payment 8,497,669
19 10/17/18 Wed $43,274,972 $311,921,661 $420,000,000 $245,600,000 1.710 7.1% 62.0% 24th Payment 8,922,552
20 10/20/18 Sat $66,134,745 $345,856,211 $455,000,000 $266,100,000 1.710 10.7% 66.1% 25th Payment 9,368,680
21 10/24/18 Wed $54,742,840 $373,945,436 $500,000,000 $292,400,000 1.710 8.9% 69.1% 26th Payment 9,837,114

22 10/27/18 Sat $195,097,498 $474,052,361 $0 1.710 28.4% 77.9% 27th Payment 10,328,969
23 10/31/18 Wed $80,636,203 $515,427,788 $0 1.710 12.9% 80.7% 28th Payment 10,845,418
24 11/03/18 Sat $380,440,120 $710,636,291 $0 1.710 47.8% 89.9% 29th Payment 11,387,689
25 11/07/18 Wed $161,272,406 $793,387,146 $0 1.710 24.1% 92.4% 30th Payment 11,957,073
26 11/10/18 Sat $722,836,229 $0 $0 1.710 71.0% 97.8%

Total 193,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/21/2018


